
Ravenna 20 03 22 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 1:59.076
Migliore

1 2:09.959 09:28:02.137

2 1:59.922 09:30:02.059

3 1:59.761 09:32:01.820

4 2:07.521 09:34:09.341

5 1:59.076 09:36:08.417

6 2:16.883 09:38:25.300

7 2:03.643 09:40:28.943

 Po. 2 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 04.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.994 09:27:51.296

2 2:07.883 09:29:59.179

3 2:05.671 09:32:04.850

4 2:07.545 09:34:12.395

5 2:04.970 09:36:17.365

6 2:03.705 09:38:21.070

7 2:05.361 09:40:26.431

 Po. 3 - # 127 GRECO G. + 05.216
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.856 09:29:16.514

2 2:06.683 09:31:23.197

3 2:05.350 09:33:28.547

4 2:13.842 09:35:42.389

5 2:08.820 09:37:51.209

6 2:04.292 09:39:55.501

7 2:04.694 09:42:00.195

 Po. 4 - # 196 PEDERZANI M. + 05.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.338 09:26:15.265

2 2:12.233 09:28:27.498

3 2:04.892 09:30:32.390

4 2:05.091 09:32:37.481

5 3:33.284 09:36:10.765

6 2:04.880 09:38:15.645

7 2:11.786 09:40:27.431

 Po. 5 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 06.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.822 09:27:55.997

2 2:06.538 09:30:02.535

3 2:05.353 09:32:07.888

4 2:07.690 09:34:15.578

5 2:05.176 09:36:20.754

6 2:05.188 09:38:25.942

7 2:05.756 09:40:31.698

 Po. 6 - # 99 FANTICINI L. + 09.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.296 09:28:37.583

2 2:08.750 09:30:46.333

3 2:57.156 09:33:43.489

4 2:08.129 09:35:51.618

5 4:10.217 09:40:01.835

6 2:09.483 09:42:11.318

 Po. 7 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 09.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.101 09:28:30.483

2 2:10.555 09:30:41.038

3 3:50.921 09:34:31.959

4 2:11.430 09:36:43.389

5 2:13.835 09:38:57.224

6 2:08.588 09:41:05.812

 Po. 8 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 10.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.064 09:29:30.148

2 2:32.572 09:32:02.720

3 2:17.270 09:34:19.990

4 2:13.303 09:36:33.293

5 2:09.489 09:38:42.782

6 2:11.315 09:40:54.097

 Po. 9 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 11.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.075 09:28:58.458

2 2:14.724 09:31:13.182

3 2:12.016 09:33:25.198

4 2:11.657 09:35:36.855

5 2:10.280 09:37:47.135

6 2:11.416 09:39:58.551

7 2:12.044 09:42:10.595

 Po. 10 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 13.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.515 09:28:57.946

2 2:36.714 09:31:34.660

3 2:13.774 09:33:48.434

4 2:12.958 09:36:01.392

5 2:39.173 09:38:40.565

6 2:12.186 09:40:52.751

 Po. 11 - # 37 GIROTTI J. + 13.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.784 09:28:43.414

2 2:19.867 09:31:03.281

3 4:30.146 09:35:33.427

4 2:12.641 09:37:46.068

5 2:22.403 09:40:08.471

 Po. 12 - # 340 STAGI A. + 14.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.629 09:29:35.956

2 2:16.197 09:31:52.153

3 2:16.691 09:34:08.844

4 2:15.783 09:36:24.627

5 2:14.124 09:38:38.751

6 2:13.254 09:40:52.005

 Po. 13 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 16.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.723 09:29:04.213

2 2:16.044 09:31:20.257

3 2:18.021 09:33:38.278

4 2:17.062 09:35:55.340

5 2:22.687 09:38:18.027

6 2:17.793 09:40:35.820

 Po. 14 - # 994 POZZI D. + 21.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.274 09:29:24.324

2 2:27.447 09:31:51.771

3 2:29.950 09:34:21.721

4 2:20.096 09:36:41.817

5 2:27.732 09:39:09.549

6 2:30.797 09:41:40.346

 Po. 15 - # 922 PAGLIARO V. + 23.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.783 09:29:20.768

2 2:26.219 09:31:46.987

3 2:22.222 09:34:09.209

4 2:39.814 09:36:49.023

5 2:23.907 09:39:12.930

6 2:22.259 09:41:35.189

 Po. 16 - # 11 GIROTTI E. + 27.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.726 09:29:31.826

2 2:31.423 09:32:03.249

3 4:36.922 09:36:40.171

4 2:26.728 09:39:06.899

5 2:26.982 09:41:33.881

 Po. 17 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 32.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.667 09:29:12.763

2 2:31.528 09:31:44.291

3 2:35.398 09:34:19.689

4 2:32.121 09:36:51.810

5 2:34.114 09:39:25.924

6 2:33.339 09:41:59.263

 Po. 18 - # 311 GHINI M. + 46.827
Diff. Primo

1 3:51.113 09:29:06.870

2 2:55.340 09:32:02.210

3 2:49.068 09:34:51.278

4 2:47.418 09:37:38.696

5 2:45.903 09:40:24.599

Fastest lap: 1:59.076 
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